HSN/SAC per Amounl

382450'10

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

12.O76.26

1,086.86
1,086.86

0.02

t't4,250.00
E &A i

Total
Tax AmoLrnt

cnr

%
9
I

Taxable
Value

CGST
Rate Amount

38245010 12 076.26
Total 12,076.26

9v. 1 .086.86 9a/. 1.086.86
r,oaoSo

2,173 72
2,173.7 21,086.86

Tax Amount (in words) INR Two Thousand One Hundred Seventy Three and Seventy Two paise Only
Company's Bank Oetails
A/c Holdeas Name : R6 lnfra
Bank Name . lclcl BANK

Remarks:
13.11.2025
Oeclaration
We dealare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and lhat all particulars are true and correct.